**** PLEASE NOTE:

BUYER:

STATE OF ALABAMA - DEPARTMENT OF FI NANCE -
THE FOLLOAN NG | S FOR | NFORVATI ON ONLY AND DCES NOT | NDI CATE AN AWARD.

SOLI CI TATI ON NBR: 2271520
JENNI FER LORETZ

LI NE NBR COVM NUMBER

00001

00002

00003

00004

00005

00006

00007

00008

00009

680- 49- 066756

680- 49- 066756

680- 49- 066756

680- 49- 066756

680- 49- 066756

420- 40- 055245

420- 40- 055245

420- 40- 055245

420- 40- 055245

DI VI SI ON OF PURCHASI NG

RESPONSES TO "1 NVI TATI ON TO BI D"
DATE PRI NTED: 04/21/15

TACTI CAL TRAI NI NG FURNI TURE,
CROMWN GYM MATS, | NC.

BRAND: CROWN

TACTI CAL TRAI NI NG FURNI TURE,
CROMWN GYM MATS, | NC.

BRAND: CROWN

TACTI CAL TRAI NI NG FURNI TURE,
CROMWN GYM MATS, | NC.

BRAND: CROWN

TACTI CAL TRAI NI NG FURNI TURE,
CROMWN GYM MATS, | NC.

BRAND: CROWN

TACTI CAL TRAI NI NG FURNI TURE,
CROMWN GYM MATS, | NC.

BRAND: CROWN

TACTI CAL TRAI NI NG FURNI TURE,
CROMWN GYM MATS, | NC.

BRAND: CROWN

TACTI CAL TRAI NI NG FURNI TURE,
CROMWN GYM MATS, | NC.

BRAND: CROWN

TACTI CAL TRAI NI NG FURNI TURE,
CROMWN GYM MATS, | NC.

BRAND: CROWN

TACTI CAL TRAI NI NG FURNI TURE,

FOAM TACTI CAL TRAI NI NG FURNI TURE
FORT MCCLELLAN, PELHAM RANGE SHOOT HOUSE
Bl D OPENI NG DATE: 03/ 24/ 15

COWM DESC / VENDOR NAME / VENDOR TEXT Uumm

UNIT PRICE /
PERCENT

FOAM EA
EA $ 491.

MODEL: 8080-S

FOAM EA
EA $ 316.

MODEL: 8081-S

FOAM EA
EA $ 191.

MODEL: 8082-S

FOAM EA
EA $ 211.

MODEL: 8082-TS-S

FOAM EA
EA $ 446.

MODEL: 8083-S

FOAM EA
EA $ 841.

MODEL: 8022-S

FOAM EA
EA $ 391.

MODEL: 8028-S

FOAM EA
EA $ 206.

MODEL: 8027-S

FOAM EA

* Kk kk
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00010

00011

00012

00013

00014

00015

00016

00017

00018

00019

805- 09- 090904

805- 09- 090904

805- 09- 090904

805- 09- 090904

805- 09- 090904

680- 49- 066756

680- 49- 066756

680- 49- 066756

680- 49- 066756

680- 49- 066756

CROMN GYM NATS, | NC
BRAND: CROWN

TACTI CAL TRAI NI NG FURNI TURE
CROMN GYM NMATS, | NC

BRAND: CROWN

TACTI CAL TRAI NI NG FURNI TURE
CROMN GYM NMATS, | NC

BRAND: CROWN

TACTI CAL TRAI NI NG FURNI TURE
CROMN GYM NMATS, | NC

BRAND: CROWN

TACTI CAL TRAI NI NG FURNI TURE
CROMN GYM NMATS, | NC

BRAND: CROWN

TACTI CAL TRAI NI NG FURNI TURE
CROMN GYM NMATS, | NC

BRAND: CROWN

TACTI CAL TRAI NI NG FURNI TURE
CROMN GYM NMATS, | NC

BRAND: CROWN

TACTI CAL TRAI NI NG FURNI TURE
CROMN GYM NMATS, | NC

BRAND: CROWN

TACTI CAL TRAI NI NG FURNI TURE
CROMN GYM NATS, | NC

BRAND: CROWN

TACTI CAL TRAI NI NG FURNI TURE
CROMN GYM NATS, | NC

BRAND: CROWN

TACTI CAL TRAI NI NG FURNI TURE

CROMN GYM NATS, | NC
BRAND: CROWN

MODEL :

FOAM

MODEL :

FOAM

MODEL :

FOAM

MODEL :

FOAM

MODEL :

FOAM

MODEL :

FOAM

MODEL :

FOAM

MODEL :

FOAM

MODEL :

FOAM

MODEL :

FOAM

MODEL :

%

T Zof T of T of T of Tof Tof T of T of T of B

T

151.

261.

146.

421.

481.

536.

721.

206.

206.

169.

151.
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00020

00021

00022

00023

00024

00025

680-49- 066756

420- 40- 055245

420- 40- 055245

420- 40- 055245

420- 40- 055245

420- 40- 055245

TACTI CAL TRAI NI NG FURNI TURE,
CROMN GYM MATS, | NC.

BRAND: CRO/WN

TACTI CAL TRAI NI NG FURNI TURE,
CROMN GYM MATS, | NC.

BRAND: CRO/WN

TACTI CAL TRAI NI NG FURNI TURE,
CROMN GYM MATS, | NC.

BRAND: CRO/WN

TACTI CAL TRAI NI NG FURNI TURE,
CROMN GYM MATS, | NC.

BRAND: CRO/WN

TACTI CAL TRAI NI NG FURNI TURE,
CROMN GYM MATS, | NC.

BRAND: CRO/WN

TACTI CAL TRAI NI NG FURNI TURE,

CROMN GYM MATS, | NC.
BRAND: CRO/WN

FOAM

MODEL :

FOAM

MODEL :

FOAM

MODEL :

FOAM

MODEL :

FOAM

MODEL :

FOAM

MODEL :

8026-

8086-

8089-

T 2o T of ¥
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8024-

wn

T
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T
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wn

- RD

199.
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236.
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310.

268.

00000

00000

00000

00000

00000

00000



